
Thermal Characteristics of
Microwave Reactor for
Pyrolysis of Food Waste

by Samsudin Anis

Submission date: 17-Jan-2022 10:51PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1743031820
File name: acteristics_of_Microwave_Reactor_for_Pyrolysis_of_Food_Waste.pdf (340.24K)
Word count: 3895
Character count: 20124



19

25



1

1

2

15 15

17

28

34



23

26



30



16

18

20

21







18





32





1

1

4

5

6

7

8

10

12

13

14

29

35



1

3

9

11

22

24

27

31

33



19%
SIMILARITY INDEX

16%
INTERNET SOURCES

17%
PUBLICATIONS

13%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 3%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

Thermal Characteristics of Microwave Reactor for Pyrolysis
of Food Waste
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

link.springer.com
Internet Source

quartiersenne.be
Internet Source

A. Mathiarasu, M. Pugazhvadivu. "Studies
on dielectric properties and microwave
pyrolysis of karanja seed", Biomass
Conversion and Biorefinery, 2021
Publication

sustainablechemicalprocesses.springeropen.com
Internet Source

Jiao Ma, Lan Mu, Zhikun Zhang, Zhuozhi
Wang, Wenwen Kong, Shuo Feng, Aimin Li,
Boxiong Shen, Lei Zhang. "Influence of
thermal assistance on the biodegradation of
organics during food waste bio-drying:
Microbial stimulation and energy
assessment", Chemosphere, 2021
Publication

Myrto-Panagiota Zacharof. "Grape Winery
Waste as Feedstock for Bioconversions:



7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

13 1%

Applying the Biorefinery Concept", Waste
and Biomass Valorization, 2016
Publication

Naveenkumar Rajendran, Baskar
Gurunathan, Jeehoon Han, Saraswathi
Krishna, A. Ananth, K. Venugopal, R.B.
Sherly Priyanka. "Recent advances in
valorization of organic municipal waste into
energy using biorefinery approach,
environment and economic analysis",
Bioresource Technology, 2021
Publication

archive.org
Internet Source

iopscience.iop.org
Internet Source

"Microwave Dielectric Properties of
Agricultural Biomass at High Temperature in
an Inert Environment", Transactions of the
ASABE, 2015.
Publication

eprints.nottingham.ac.uk
Internet Source

Submitted to Howard Community College
Student Paper

Submitted to Indian Institute of Technology-
Bhubaneswar
Student Paper



14 1%

15 1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

issuu.com
Internet Source

Sipra Barik, Kakoli Karar Paul. "Potential
reuse of kitchen food waste", Journal of
Environmental Chemical Engineering, 2017
Publication

academic.oup.com
Internet Source

www.ijitee.org
Internet Source

www.scribd.com
Internet Source

www.scirp.org
Internet Source

Submitted to University of Newcastle upon
Tyne
Student Paper

ogma.newcastle.edu.au
Internet Source

Submitted to Institute of Research &
Postgraduate Studies, Universiti Kuala
Lumpur
Student Paper

www.aidic.it
Internet Source

John Christian C. Quillope, Rowena B.
Carpio, Kristel M. Gatdula, Monet



25 <1%

26 <1%

27 <1%

28 <1%

29 <1%

30 <1%

31 <1%

Concepcion M. Detras, Stephen S. Doliente.
"Optimization of process parameters of self-
purging microwave pyrolysis of corn cob for
biochar production", Heliyon, 2021
Publication

Lei Zhang, Hong Liu, Xinyuan Qian, Fanghui
Liu, Jie Zhang. "Preparation of a Novel
Oriented Structure in Carbon Black Filled
Isotactic Polypropylene Composites by
Microwave Selective Heating", Journal of
Macromolecular Science, Part B, 2012
Publication

Submitted to Universiti Sains Malaysia
Student Paper

onlinelibrary.wiley.com
Internet Source

Bo Zhang, Zhaoping Zhong, Min Min, Kuan
Ding, Qinglong Xie, Roger Ruan. "Catalytic
fast co-pyrolysis of biomass and food waste
to produce aromatics: Analytical Py–GC/MS
study", Bioresource Technology, 2015
Publication

ddd.uab.cat
Internet Source

file.scirp.org
Internet Source

www.koreascience.or.kr
Internet Source



32 <1%

33 <1%

34 <1%

35 <1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography Off

Exclude matches Off

"Recycling of Solid Waste for Biofuels and
Bio-chemicals", Springer Science and
Business Media LLC, 2016
Publication

Nicholas E. Leadbeater, Lauren M. Stencel.
"Fast, Easy Preparation of Biodiesel Using
Microwave Heating", Energy & Fuels, 2006
Publication

conservancy.umn.edu
Internet Source

indjst.org
Internet Source



FINAL GRADE

/10

Thermal Characteristics of Microwave Reactor for Pyrolysis
of Food Waste
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

Instructor

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7

PAGE 8

PAGE 9

PAGE 10

PAGE 11

PAGE 12

PAGE 13


